
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

HHH METRODOME - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

ROUND 4 OF 7 - MARCH 15, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

MINNEAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

412 L. Kilbarger  1013.2161

270 N. Skaggs  513.2222

404 T. Medaglia  1013.3133

129 V. McKiddie  1313.4674

269 K. Miller  913.5305

521 K. Gills  713.5386

97 T. Hadsell  1313.6287

627 L. Lillie  713.6708

596 Z. Ames  513.6899

71 K. Keylon  413.75910

566 L. Martin  1413.87311

873 J. Carpenter  413.93312

427 T. Tiffany  1013.95813

434 M. McDade  313.98014

333 G. Karrle  1014.02415

133 C. Humphrey  1114.14116

189 J. Garrett  1114.27017

386 A. Gulley  214.76718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

627 L. Lillie  1218.8161

129 V. McKiddie  318.9082

412 L. Kilbarger  318.9373

521 K. Gills  718.9824

270 N. Skaggs  718.9945

404 T. Medaglia  1219.1656

71 K. Keylon  519.1907

333 G. Karrle  1419.2238

269 K. Miller  1119.2619

434 M. McDade  319.27710

873 J. Carpenter  719.29011

97 T. Hadsell  1319.35112

566 L. Martin  519.41813

427 T. Tiffany  1019.46714

133 C. Humphrey  1119.66415

596 Z. Ames  319.71416

386 A. Gulley  219.74217

189 J. Garrett  219.87218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

270 N. Skaggs  718.5481

596 Z. Ames  418.9872

412 L. Kilbarger  1019.1233

521 K. Gills  719.1404

269 K. Miller  719.2715

333 G. Karrle  219.3446

129 V. McKiddie  1319.3767

71 K. Keylon  1019.4128

404 T. Medaglia  819.5339

627 L. Lillie  519.58310

97 T. Hadsell  1319.58611

434 M. McDade  719.69912

873 J. Carpenter  720.01613

566 L. Martin  1420.28714

386 A. Gulley  1120.62815

133 C. Humphrey  1120.73016

189 J. Garrett  220.83417

427 T. Tiffany  420.92018
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